

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT
HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE No.

WRIT PETITION No.30651 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S,l. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.12.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Notice Before Admission. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 23.01.2026. trr 3 <u>SK,J</u>	